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Br. 1 50m Slobodno  Muskarci Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Gigoski Marko 92 AK 27.30 515

2. Tasevski Nenad 93 APKS 27.77 489 16. Zlatkovic Nikola 92 LES 32.43 307
3. Naumovski Kristijan 92 VAR 28.07 474 17. Konstantinov Krste 93 VAR 32.76 298
4. Mitov Mario 93 GDS 28.28 463 18. Ismail Enden 92 DES 33.27 284
5. Bocevski Stojan 92 VAR 28.35 460 19. Popov Boban 92 ORION 34.36 258
6. Putnikovic Stevan 92 11A 28.41 457 20. Mirkovski Nenad 92 DES 34.69 251
7. Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 28.42 456 21. Trajkov Filip 92 ORION 34.94 246
8. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11A 28.72 442 22. Stojkovic Dimitrije 93 LES 36.37 218
9. Dodevski Darko 92 ORION 29.21 420 23. Janevski Aleksandar 93 APKS 39.03 176

10. Trajkovski Milan 93 ORION 30.07 385 24. Limaj Egzon 93 PVKML 48.19 94
11. Said Altaj 92 BAM 30.25 378 DNS Kuzmanovski Kristijan 93 ORION
12. Kiprovski Avram 92 BI 30.31 376 DNS Cvetanovski Bojan 92 BAM
13. Jovanov Dejan 92 DES 30.80 359 DNS Vukotic Janko 93 RK
14. Nikolov Nikolay 92 GDS 30.94 354 DNS Bozinovski Borjan 92 AK
15. Trakic Strahinja 92 KG 31.36 340 DNS Vlasev Kosta 93 AK

12 - 13 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Stankovic Strahinja 94 NIS 30.62 365

2. Erak Boris 94 BA 31.22 344 16. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11A 36.02 224
3. Ciriviri Dusko 94 ORION 31.44 337 17. Marinov Marin 95 ORION 38.34 186
4. Rankovic Lazar 94 VAL 31.87 324 18. Dimov Jovan 95 PVKML 41.24 149
5. Tosev Teodor 94 RAB 32.06 318 19. Kiprovski Kristijan 95 MLS 41.57 146
6. Vladimirov Viktor 94 DES 32.07 318 20. Todorov Mirko 95 BAM 41.79 144
7. Matic Stefan 95 VRA 32.11 316 21. Ismail Azis 95 DES 42.09 140
8. Jovanovic Dimitrije 94 VAL 32.26 312 22. Serafimovski Vlatko 95 AK 42.14 140
9. Jakovleski Vojce 94 DES 32.27 312 23. Saltamarski David 94 DES 43.96 123

10. Shterev Stanislav 94 GDS 32.28 311 24. Simjanovski Jakov 94 DES 44.14 122
11. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 VRA 32.42 307 25. Jevtic Stahinja 95 CZA 48.42 92
12. Mukoski Gorgi 94 DES 33.94 268 26. Bacovski Vasol 95 PVKML 1:12.19 28

Kalemdzievski Milivoj 94 VAR 33.94 268 DNS Sarovik Bogdan 94 PVKML
14. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 34.97 245 DNS Vlasev Kristijan 94 AK
15. Petrovski Martin 94 BAM 35.45 235

10 - 11 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Geskoski Stojan 96 DES 32.35 309

2. Nikolic Uros 96 CP 32.86 295 10. Kiprovski Jakov 96 BI 37.92 192
3. Jovanov Jakov 96 ORION 33.90 269 11. Lazarevski Milan 97 DES 39.07 176
4. Markovski Vedran 97 ORION 33.98 267 12. Andonovski Mihail 96 DES 39.34 172
5. Dzugoski Mario 97 MLS 34.68 251 13. Jovic Nikola 97 KG 39.48 170
6. Tomovski Bosko 97 VAR 35.22 240 14. Jankulovski Stefan 96 RAB 40.06 163
7. Stefanovski Bojan 97 BAM 35.64 231 15. Vasilev Vasil 97 MLS 40.91 153
8. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 37.26 202 16. Martinovski Georgi 97 RAB 41.41 148
9. Milosavljevic Nikola 96 KG 37.27 202 17. Mukoski Petar 96 DES 41.70 144
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18. Gajdardziski Bojan 96 AK 42.78 134 23. Nacev Mihail 96 RAB 45.48 111
19. Andonovski Stefan 97 MLS 44.17 122 24. Radonjic Dusan 96 CZA 46.89 102
20. Bogdanski Boris 97 RAB 44.48 119 DQ Ramposki Bojan 96 RAB
21. Spasevski Trajko 97 AK 45.01 115 DNS Georgiev Nikola 96 RAB
22. Levkovski Nebojsa 97 ORION 45.03 115 DNS Velkovski Ivan 97 MLS

9 godina i mladji

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Minovski Riste 98 VAR 37.61 197

2. Trpcevski Mihail 98 MLS 38.71 181 15. Biljanovski Jane 99 ORKI 53.69 68
3. Bejatovic Marko 98 AK 39.57 169 16. Kirovski Petar 98 PVKML 54.36 65
4. Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES 40.97 152 17. Selamov Filip 98 MLS 55.17 62
5. Lekic Lazar 98 LES 41.86 143 18. Blagojevic Darko 98 LES 55.59 61
6. Dimitrov Oliver 98 APKS 44.06 122 19. Biljanovski Andrej 99 ORKI 59.67 49
7. Bundaleski Kristijan 98 RAB 45.98 108 20. Petrovski Andrej 98 PVKML 1:16.91 23
8. Petrov Teodor 99 DES 46.97 101 21. Kostovski Stefan 00 DES 1:21.50 19
9. Hodzic Emil 99 RAB 47.91 95 DNS Kalac Vivid 00 PVKML

10. Sokolovski Andrej 98 AK 48.51 92 DNS Petrusevski Andrej 00 PVKML
11. Gocev Kiko 00 DES 49.55 86 DNS Dinev Ognen 99 PVKML
12. Velkovski Stefan 98 ORION 52.26 73 DNS Boskovski Nikola 99 AK
13. Radulovic Predrag 99 RAB 52.53 72 DNS Vlasev Petar 98 AK
14. Smilevski Martin 99 AK 53.43 69

Apsolutna

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Arlov Aljosa 89 VOJ 24.91 678

2. Silaski Milan 90 BA 24.94 675 28. Jovanov Dejan 92 DES 30.80 359
3. Savic Nikola 89 VOJ 25.29 648 29. Nikolov Nikolay 92 GDS 30.94 354
4. Stamenov Goran 87 VAR 25.71 616 30. Erak Boris 94 BA 31.22 344
5. Petronijevic Vanja 91 VAL 26.38 571 31. Trakic Strahinja 92 KG 31.36 340
6. Ivanovski Damjan 88 APKS 26.50 563 32. Ciriviri Dusko 94 ORION 31.44 337
7. Stojiljkovic Milan 89 LES 27.03 530 33. Rankovic Lazar 94 VAL 31.87 324
8. Pepic Marko 90 BA 27.27 517 34. Tosev Teodor 94 RAB 32.06 318
9. Gigoski Marko 92 AK 27.30 515 35. Vladimirov Viktor 94 DES 32.07 318

10. Stefanovski Martin 89 SKSK 27.45 506 36. Matic Stefan 95 VRA 32.11 316
11. Tasevski Nenad 93 APKS 27.77 489 37. Jovanovic Dimitrije 94 VAL 32.26 312
12. Velkovski Filip 90 ORION 27.94 480 38. Jakovleski Vojce 94 DES 32.27 312
13. Naumovski Kristijan 92 VAR 28.07 474 39. Shterev Stanislav 94 GDS 32.28 311
14. Mitov Mario 93 GDS 28.28 463 40. Geskoski Stojan 96 DES 32.35 309
15. Lazarevski Dalibor 90 SKSK 28.33 461 41. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 VRA 32.42 307
16. Bocevski Stojan 92 VAR 28.35 460 42. Zlatkovic Nikola 92 LES 32.43 307
17. Putnikovic Stevan 92 11A 28.41 457 43. Konstantinov Krste 93 VAR 32.76 298
18. Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 28.42 456 44. Nikolic Uros 96 CP 32.86 295
19. Dobrikovic Marko 90 VAL 28.54 451 45. Ismail Enden 92 DES 33.27 284
20. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11A 28.72 442 46. Jovanov Jakov 96 ORION 33.90 269
21. Dodevski Darko 92 ORION 29.21 420 47. Mukoski Gorgi 94 DES 33.94 268

Kocic Miroslav 90 LES 29.21 420 Kalemdzievski Milivoj 94 VAR 33.94 268
23. Trajkovski Milan 93 ORION 30.07 385 49. Markovski Vedran 97 ORION 33.98 267
24. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 RK 30.21 380 50. Popov Boban 92 ORION 34.36 258
25. Said Altaj 92 BAM 30.25 378 51. Dzugoski Mario 97 MLS 34.68 251
26. Kiprovski Avram 92 BI 30.31 376 52. Mirkovski Nenad 92 DES 34.69 251
27. Stankovic Strahinja 94 NIS 30.62 365 53. Trajkov Filip 92 ORION 34.94 246
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54. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 34.97 245 90. Nacev Mihail 96 RAB 45.48 111
55. Tomovski Bosko 97 VAR 35.22 240 91. Bundaleski Kristijan 98 RAB 45.98 108
56. Petrovski Martin 94 BAM 35.45 235 92. Radonjic Dusan 96 CZA 46.89 102
57. Stefanovski Bojan 97 BAM 35.64 231 93. Petrov Teodor 99 DES 46.97 101
58. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11A 36.02 224 94. Hodzic Emil 99 RAB 47.91 95
59. Stojkovic Dimitrije 93 LES 36.37 218 95. Limaj Egzon 93 PVKML 48.19 94
60. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 37.26 202 96. Jevtic Stahinja 95 CZA 48.42 92
61. Milosavljevic Nikola 96 KG 37.27 202 97. Sokolovski Andrej 98 AK 48.51 92
62. Minovski Riste 98 VAR 37.61 197 98. Gocev Kiko 00 DES 49.55 86
63. Kiprovski Jakov 96 BI 37.92 192 99. Velkovski Stefan 98 ORION 52.26 73
64. Marinov Marin 95 ORION 38.34 186 100. Radulovic Predrag 99 RAB 52.53 72
65. Trpcevski Mihail 98 MLS 38.71 181 101. Smilevski Martin 99 AK 53.43 69
66. Janevski Aleksandar 93 APKS 39.03 176 102. Biljanovski Jane 99 ORKI 53.69 68
67. Lazarevski Milan 97 DES 39.07 176 103. Kirovski Petar 98 PVKML 54.36 65
68. Andonovski Mihail 96 DES 39.34 172 104. Selamov Filip 98 MLS 55.17 62
69. Jovic Nikola 97 KG 39.48 170 105. Blagojevic Darko 98 LES 55.59 61
70. Bejatovic Marko 98 AK 39.57 169 106. Biljanovski Andrej 99 ORKI 59.67 49
71. Jankulovski Stefan 96 RAB 40.06 163 107. Bacovski Vasol 95 PVKML 1:12.19 28
72. Vasilev Vasil 97 MLS 40.91 153 108. Petrovski Andrej 98 PVKML 1:16.91 23
73. Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES 40.97 152 109. Kostovski Stefan 00 DES 1:21.50 19
74. Dimov Jovan 95 PVKML 41.24 149 DQ Ramposki Bojan 96 RAB
75. Martinovski Georgi 97 RAB 41.41 148 DNS Kuzmanovski Kristijan 93 ORION
76. Kiprovski Kristijan 95 MLS 41.57 146 DNS Georgiev Nikola 96 RAB
77. Mukoski Petar 96 DES 41.70 144 DNS Cvetanovski Bojan 92 BAM
78. Todorov Mirko 95 BAM 41.79 144 DNS Vukotic Janko 93 RK
79. Lekic Lazar 98 LES 41.86 143 DNS Kalac Vivid 00 PVKML
80. Ismail Azis 95 DES 42.09 140 DNS Sarovik Bogdan 94 PVKML
81. Serafimovski Vlatko 95 AK 42.14 140 DNS Petrusevski Andrej 00 PVKML
82. Gajdardziski Bojan 96 AK 42.78 134 DNS Dinev Ognen 99 PVKML
83. Saltamarski David 94 DES 43.96 123 DNS Velkovski Ivan 97 MLS
84. Dimitrov Oliver 98 APKS 44.06 122 DNS Bozinovski Borjan 92 AK
85. Simjanovski Jakov 94 DES 44.14 122 DNS Boskovski Nikola 99 AK
86. Andonovski Stefan 97 MLS 44.17 122 DNS Vlasev Kristijan 94 AK
87. Bogdanski Boris 97 RAB 44.48 119 DNS Vlasev Kosta 93 AK
88. Spasevski Trajko 97 AK 45.01 115 DNS Vlasev Petar 98 AK
89. Levkovski Nebojsa 97 ORION 45.03 115

Br. 2 50m Slobodno  Zene Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Stojanova Mirjana 92 AKAD 30.00 552

2. Petrovic Jelena 93 KG 30.36 533 7. Vasova Teodora 92 DES 35.53 332
3. Micevska Irma 93 VAR 30.46 527 8. Doreski Adrijana 93 ORION 36.60 304
4. Dicevska Snezana 93 DES 31.82 463 9. Ismail Filiz 93 DES 41.25 212
5. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 34.15 374 DNS Simonovska Monika 93 DES
6. Veljanovska Bojana 93 AK 34.64 359
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Nastavak Br. 2  50m Slobodno  Zene  Apsolutna

12 - 13 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 30.37 532

2. Jovanovska Andrea 94 AK 30.50 525 16. Sijakovska Maja 95 VAR 38.59 259
3. Jovanov Mila 95 BA 30.58 521 17. Karanfilska Aleksandra 95 APKS 39.87 235
4. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 31.40 481 18. Dimovska Ilina 95 RAB 40.65 222
5. Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 31.74 466 19. Martinoska Bisera 95 RAB 40.80 219
6. Jovanova Vanja 94 ORION 33.10 411 20. Geskovska Julija 94 DES 41.06 215
7. Smiljkovic Ana 94 11A 33.87 384 21. Sijakovska Meri 95 VAR 42.12 199
8. Gajdardziska Ilina 94 AK 34.61 360 22. Mitevska Iva 94 DES 44.39 170
9. Spasovska Tijana-Ana 95 BAM 34.64 359 23. Sijakovska Simona 94 VAR 47.51 139

10. Trajkovska Despina 94 AK 34.68 357 24. Gruevska Natalija 95 ORION 48.00 135
11. Jovic Miljana 94 LES 34.69 357 25. Gorgevska Marija 94 RAB 49.91 120
12. Markovic Sara 95 KG 34.77 355 26. Mladinovska Iskra 95 DES 58.90 73
13. Dimitrova Elena 95 APKS 36.99 294 27. Kozolska Sofija 95 DES 1:00.48 67
14. Tanevska Stefanija 94 AK 37.48 283 DNS Kocovska Nastasija 94 DES
15. Janevska Marija 95 APKS 37.96 272

10 - 11 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 32.48 435

2. Ivanova Sandra 96 AK 34.62 359 18. Stojanovska Emilija 97 APKS 44.46 170
3. Baramazeva Eva 97 MLS 35.32 338 19. Kavrakova Marija 97 RAB 45.82 155
4. Ristovska Mirjana 97 ORION 36.72 301 20. Tansu Osman 96 APKS 46.18 151
5. Kiprovska Sara 97 BI 36.74 301 21. Jeremic Slavica 96 CZA 48.32 132
6. Kovacevic Ljubica 97 KG 37.33 287 22. Knezevic Jovana 97 CZA 49.35 124
7. Despic Kristina 96 CZA 37.52 282 23. Vasova Anastasija 97 DES 49.61 122
8. Kalajdzievska Dea 96 RAB 37.75 277 24. Nasevska Evita 97 BAM 52.08 106
9. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 37.86 275 25. Kuc Ajda 96 PVKML 52.75 102

10. Postruzin Eva 96 BAM 38.62 259 26. Zdravkovska Nastasija 96 DES 54.06 94
11. Tabutova Desislava 96 GDS 39.51 242 27. Kostadinovska Zorana 97 RAB 55.08 89
12. Udovicic Tamara 96 CZA 39.61 240 28. Gorgieva Ana 97 BI 58.25 75
13. Georgievska Jovana 96 BAM 39.74 237 29. Trajkovska Teodora 97 BI 1:02.86 60
14. Bozovic Katarina 96 CZA 40.55 224 30. Ivanovska Elena 96 BI 1:06.21 51
15. Milosavljevic Andjela 97 KG 40.58 223 DNS Vlaseva Elena 97 AK
16. Zabaznovska Ivona 96 RAB 42.67 192 DNS Vlaseva Teodora 96 AK
17. Spasevska Sandra 96 AK 43.62 180

9 godina i mladji

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Tanevska Klaudija 98 AK 42.19 198

2. Gukic Nera 98 CZA 43.27 184 11. Domazetova Mirjana 98 MLS 55.22 89
3. Stojanovska Iskra 99 AK 44.28 172 12. Radoeska Emilija 99 DES 1:01.43 64
4. Serafimovska Jana 00 ORION 45.63 157 13. Velkova Ana 98 DES 1:04.44 56
5. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 45.99 153 14. Krstevska Anastasija 99 DES 1:15.93 34
6. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 KG 46.00 153 15. Ivanovska Marija 00 BI 1:27.59 22
7. Spasovska Ena-Elena 98 BAM 47.53 139 DQ Georgievska Nikoleta 00 BAM 54.76
8. Selamova Katerina 98 MLS 50.43 116 DNS Dodev Tiana 99 DES
9. Sekulovska Ema 98 BAM 52.05 106 DNS Zdravkovska Sonja 98 DES

10. Krstevska Marta 00 APKS 53.49 97 DNS Kuc Majda 98 PVKML
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Nastavak Br. 2  50m Slobodno  Zene  Apsolutna

Apsolutna

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Djikanovic Danijela 83 VOJ 28.15 668

2. Popovska Elena 90 SKSK 28.67 632 51. Martinoska Bisera 95 RAB 40.80 219
3. Pozarev Andjela 90 VOJ 28.80 624 52. Geskovska Julija 94 DES 41.06 215
4. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 VAL 29.50 581 53. Ismail Filiz 93 DES 41.25 212
5. Mastilovic Mina 91 11A 29.71 568 54. Sijakovska Meri 95 VAR 42.12 199
6. Stojanova Mirjana 92 AKAD 30.00 552 55. Tanevska Klaudija 98 AK 42.19 198
7. Petrovic Jelena 93 KG 30.36 533 56. Zabaznovska Ivona 96 RAB 42.67 192
8. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 30.37 532 57. Gukic Nera 98 CZA 43.27 184
9. Micevska Irma 93 VAR 30.46 527 58. Spasevska Sandra 96 AK 43.62 180

10. Jovanovska Andrea 94 AK 30.50 525 59. Stojanovska Iskra 99 AK 44.28 172
11. Jovanov Mila 95 BA 30.58 521 60. Mitevska Iva 94 DES 44.39 170
12. Bogdanovski Milica 89 VOJ 30.83 509 61. Stojanovska Emilija 97 APKS 44.46 170
13. Raptis Teodora 77 ORION 31.29 487 62. Serafimovska Jana 00 ORION 45.63 157
14. Micevska Martina 90 VAR 31.39 482 63. Kavrakova Marija 97 RAB 45.82 155
15. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 31.40 481 64. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 45.99 153
16. Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 31.74 466 65. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 KG 46.00 153
17. Dicevska Snezana 93 DES 31.82 463 66. Tansu Osman 96 APKS 46.18 151
18. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 32.48 435 67. Sijakovska Simona 94 VAR 47.51 139
19. Jovanova Vanja 94 ORION 33.10 411 68. Spasovska Ena-Elena 98 BAM 47.53 139
20. Jovic Aleksandra 91 LES 33.84 385 69. Gruevska Natalija 95 ORION 48.00 135
21. Smiljkovic Ana 94 11A 33.87 384 70. Jeremic Slavica 96 CZA 48.32 132
22. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 34.15 374 71. Knezevic Jovana 97 CZA 49.35 124
23. Gajdardziska Ilina 94 AK 34.61 360 72. Vasova Anastasija 97 DES 49.61 122
24. Ivanova Sandra 96 AK 34.62 359 73. Gorgevska Marija 94 RAB 49.91 120
25. Spasovska Tijana-Ana 95 BAM 34.64 359 74. Selamova Katerina 98 MLS 50.43 116

Veljanovska Bojana 93 AK 34.64 359 75. Sekulovska Ema 98 BAM 52.05 106
27. Trajkovska Despina 94 AK 34.68 357 76. Nasevska Evita 97 BAM 52.08 106
28. Jovic Miljana 94 LES 34.69 357 77. Kuc Ajda 96 PVKML 52.75 102
29. Markovic Sara 95 KG 34.77 355 78. Krstevska Marta 00 APKS 53.49 97
30. Baramazeva Eva 97 MLS 35.32 338 79. Zdravkovska Nastasija 96 DES 54.06 94
31. Vasova Teodora 92 DES 35.53 332 80. Kostadinovska Zorana 97 RAB 55.08 89
32. Doreski Adrijana 93 ORION 36.60 304 81. Domazetova Mirjana 98 MLS 55.22 89
33. Ristovska Mirjana 97 ORION 36.72 301 82. Gorgieva Ana 97 BI 58.25 75
34. Kiprovska Sara 97 BI 36.74 301 83. Mladinovska Iskra 95 DES 58.90 73
35. Dimitrova Elena 95 APKS 36.99 294 84. Kozolska Sofija 95 DES 1:00.48 67
36. Kovacevic Ljubica 97 KG 37.33 287 85. Radoeska Emilija 99 DES 1:01.43 64
37. Tanevska Stefanija 94 AK 37.48 283 86. Trajkovska Teodora 97 BI 1:02.86 60
38. Despic Kristina 96 CZA 37.52 282 87. Velkova Ana 98 DES 1:04.44 56
39. Kalajdzievska Dea 96 RAB 37.75 277 88. Ivanovska Elena 96 BI 1:06.21 51
40. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 37.86 275 89. Krstevska Anastasija 99 DES 1:15.93 34
41. Janevska Marija 95 APKS 37.96 272 90. Ivanovska Marija 00 BI 1:27.59 22
42. Sijakovska Maja 95 VAR 38.59 259 DQ Georgievska Nikoleta 00 BAM 54.76
43. Postruzin Eva 96 BAM 38.62 259 DNS Ismail Dilek 91 DES
44. Tabutova Desislava 96 GDS 39.51 242 DNS Dodev Tiana 99 DES
45. Udovicic Tamara 96 CZA 39.61 240 DNS Simonovska Monika 93 DES
46. Georgievska Jovana 96 BAM 39.74 237 DNS Kocovska Nastasija 94 DES
47. Karanfilska Aleksandra 95 APKS 39.87 235 DNS Zdravkovska Sonja 98 DES
48. Bozovic Katarina 96 CZA 40.55 224 DNS Kuc Majda 98 PVKML
49. Milosavljevic Andjela 97 KG 40.58 223 DNS Vlaseva Elena 97 AK
50. Dimovska Ilina 95 RAB 40.65 222 DNS Vlaseva Teodora 96 AK
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Br. 3 100m Prsno  Muskarci Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Petrovski Damjan 93 AK 1:19.26 437
2. Trakic Strahinja 92 KG 1:24.77 357
3. Said Altaj 92 BAM 1:25.08 354
4. Nikolov Nikolay 92 GDS 1:27.61 324
5. Trajkovski Milan 93 ORION 1:29.33 305
6. Stojanovic Aleksandar 92 AK 1:33.48 267
7. Jovanov Dejan 92 DES 1:33.69 265
8. Konstantinov Krste 93 VAR 1:34.83 255
9. Ismail Enden 92 DES 1:36.01 246

10. Stojkovic Dimitrije 93 LES 1:39.62 220
11. Janevski Aleksandar 93 APKS 1:47.33 176
12. Popov Boban 92 ORION 1:57.19 135

DNS Vlasev Kosta 93 AK
DNS Blazevski Marko 92 VAR

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 1:26.25 339
2. Petrovski Martin 94 BAM 1:28.18 318
3. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 VRA 1:30.51 294
4. Kalemdzievski Milivoj 94 VAR 1:33.57 266
5. Karagevski Simeon 94 MLS 1:35.86 247
6. Dicevski Kiril 94 DES 1:36.25 244
7. Jakovleski Vojce 94 DES 1:37.07 238
8. Stojanovski Andrej 94 AK 1:37.23 237
9. Dimcevski Kiril 95 MLS 1:40.40 215

10. Andreev Kristijan 95 AK 1:40.55 214
11. Mukoski Gorgi 94 DES 1:41.90 206
12. Jovanovic Dimitrije 94 VAL 1:44.81 189
13. Kiprovski Kristijan 95 MLS 1:47.25 176
14. Serafimovski Vlatko 95 AK 1:58.12 132

DNS Jevtic Stahinja 95 CZA
DNS Vlasev Kristijan 94 AK

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Misevski Leonid 96 ORION 1:41.10 211
2. Milosavljevic Nikola 96 KG 1:41.60 208
3. Jovanov Jakov 96 ORION 1:46.03 183
4. Lazarevski Milan 97 DES 1:47.61 175
5. Mukoski Petar 96 DES 1:52.98 151 1:52.98



Splash Meet Manager 2006.143, registered to Serbia and Montenegro Championships

DELFIN KUP 2007
Rezultati

Strana 7

Nastavak Br. 3  100m Prsno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

6. Smilevski Viktor 97 AK 1:53.65 148
7. Gajdardziski Bojan 96 AK 1:53.76 148
8. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 1:58.68 130
9. Jankulovski Stefan 96 RAB 1:59.70 127 1:59.70

10. Spasevski Trajko 97 AK 2:00.19 125 2:00.19
11. Nacev Mihail 96 RAB 2:02.47 119 2:02.47
DQ Radonjic Dusan 96 CZA 1:53.34

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Velkovski Filip 90 ORION 1:13.76 543
2. Nedic Sinisa 89 BA 1:15.09 514
3. Petrovski Damjan 93 AK 1:19.26 437
4. Trakic Strahinja 92 KG 1:24.77 357
5. Said Altaj 92 BAM 1:25.08 354
6. Kocic Miroslav 90 LES 1:25.40 350
7. Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 1:26.25 339
8. Nikolov Nikolay 92 GDS 1:27.61 324
9. Petrovski Martin 94 BAM 1:28.18 318

10. Trajkovski Milan 93 ORION 1:29.33 305
11. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 VRA 1:30.51 294
12. Stojanovic Aleksandar 92 AK 1:33.48 267
13. Kalemdzievski Milivoj 94 VAR 1:33.57 266
14. Jovanov Dejan 92 DES 1:33.69 265
15. Konstantinov Krste 93 VAR 1:34.83 255
16. Karagevski Simeon 94 MLS 1:35.86 247
17. Ismail Enden 92 DES 1:36.01 246
18. Dicevski Kiril 94 DES 1:36.25 244
19. Stefanovic Milos 91 RK 1:36.65 241
20. Jakovleski Vojce 94 DES 1:37.07 238
21. Stojanovski Andrej 94 AK 1:37.23 237
22. Stojkovic Dimitrije 93 LES 1:39.62 220
23. Dimcevski Kiril 95 MLS 1:40.40 215
24. Andreev Kristijan 95 AK 1:40.55 214
25. Misevski Leonid 96 ORION 1:41.10 211
26. Milosavljevic Nikola 96 KG 1:41.60 208
27. Mukoski Gorgi 94 DES 1:41.90 206
28. Jovanovic Dimitrije 94 VAL 1:44.81 189
29. Jovanov Jakov 96 ORION 1:46.03 183
30. Kiprovski Kristijan 95 MLS 1:47.25 176
31. Janevski Aleksandar 93 APKS 1:47.33 176
32. Lazarevski Milan 97 DES 1:47.61 175
33. Mukoski Petar 96 DES 1:52.98 151 1:52.98
34. Smilevski Viktor 97 AK 1:53.65 148
35. Gajdardziski Bojan 96 AK 1:53.76 148
36. Popov Boban 92 ORION 1:57.19 135
37. Serafimovski Vlatko 95 AK 1:58.12 132



Splash Meet Manager 2006.143, registered to Serbia and Montenegro Championships

DELFIN KUP 2007
Rezultati

Strana 8

Nastavak Br. 3  100m Prsno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

38. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 1:58.68 130
39. Jankulovski Stefan 96 RAB 1:59.70 127 1:59.70
40. Spasevski Trajko 97 AK 2:00.19 125 2:00.19
41. Nacev Mihail 96 RAB 2:02.47 119 2:02.47
DQ Radonjic Dusan 96 CZA 1:53.34

DNS Jevtic Stahinja 95 CZA
DNS Kalac Vivid 00 PVKML
DNS Vlasev Kristijan 94 AK
DNS Vlasev Kosta 93 AK
DNS Blazevski Marko 92 VAR

Br. 4 100m Prsno  Zene Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 1:34.02 362
2. Doreski Adrijana 93 ORION 1:36.83 332

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 1:25.13 488
2. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:27.61 448
3. Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 1:28.63 432
4. Atanasovska Elena 95 VAR 1:34.14 361
5. Trajkovska Despina 94 AK 1:39.09 309
6. Gajdardziska Ilina 94 AK 1:40.67 295
7. Tanevska Stefanija 94 AK 1:50.20 225
8. Dimovska Ilina 95 RAB 2:02.29 165
9. Geskovska Julija 94 DES 2:06.66 148

10. Martinoska Bisera 95 RAB 2:13.04 128
11. Gorgevska Marija 94 RAB 2:18.63 113
12. Sijakovska Simona 94 VAR 2:29.19 91

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Trajkovska Monika 96 APKS 1:31.32 395
2. Despic Kristina 96 CZA 1:42.58 279
3. Tabutova Desislava 96 GDS 1:44.84 261
4. Golubova Iva 96 BAM 1:44.85 261
5. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 1:49.23 231
6. Jeremic Slavica 96 CZA 1:54.48 201
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Nastavak Br. 4  100m Prsno  Zene  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

7. Bozovic Katarina 96 CZA 1:56.94 188
8. Spasevska Sandra 96 AK 1:59.33 177
9. Knezevic Jovana 97 CZA 2:06.10 150

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Vladimirova Julija 90 AKAD 1:21.46 557
2. Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 1:25.13 488
3. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:27.61 448
4. Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 1:28.63 432
5. Trajkovska Monika 96 APKS 1:31.32 395
6. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 1:34.02 362
7. Atanasovska Elena 95 VAR 1:34.14 361
8. Doreski Adrijana 93 ORION 1:36.83 332
9. Trajkovska Despina 94 AK 1:39.09 309

10. Gajdardziska Ilina 94 AK 1:40.67 295
11. Despic Kristina 96 CZA 1:42.58 279
12. Tabutova Desislava 96 GDS 1:44.84 261
13. Golubova Iva 96 BAM 1:44.85 261
14. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 1:49.23 231
15. Tanevska Stefanija 94 AK 1:50.20 225
16. Jeremic Slavica 96 CZA 1:54.48 201
17. Bozovic Katarina 96 CZA 1:56.94 188
18. Spasevska Sandra 96 AK 1:59.33 177
19. Dimovska Ilina 95 RAB 2:02.29 165
20. Knezevic Jovana 97 CZA 2:06.10 150
21. Geskovska Julija 94 DES 2:06.66 148
22. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 2:07.88 144
23. Martinoska Bisera 95 RAB 2:13.04 128
24. Gorgevska Marija 94 RAB 2:18.63 113
25. Aksik Anja 98 RAB 2:23.01 103
26. Sijakovska Simona 94 VAR 2:29.19 91

Br. 5 50m Ledjno  Muskarci Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

10 - 11 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Misevski Leonid 96 ORION 38.71 274

2. Stojanovski Stefan 96 ORION 38.95 269 8. Vasilev Vasil 97 MLS 46.97 153
3. Nikolic Uros 96 CP 40.39 241 9. Jovic Nikola 97 KG 47.34 150
4. Markovski Vedran 97 ORION 42.82 202 10. Andreevski Ivan 96 AK 48.79 137
5. Smilevski Viktor 97 AK 43.11 198 11. Kiprovski Jakov 96 BI 49.41 132
6. Stefanovski Bojan 97 BAM 43.39 195 12. Bogdanski Boris 97 RAB 50.05 127
7. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 44.48 181 13. Martinovski Georgi 97 RAB 51.03 120
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Nastavak Br. 5  50m Ledjno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

14. Andonovski Mihail 96 DES 51.36 117 DNS Georgiev Nikola 96 RAB
15. Andonovski Stefan 97 MLS 52.70 109 DNS Lazarevski Milan 97 DES
DQ Levkovski Nebojsa 97 ORION DNS Velkovski Ivan 97 MLS

9 godina i mladji

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES 47.48 148

2. Bejatovic Marko 98 AK 48.05 143 9. Radulovic Predrag 99 RAB 1:04.53 59
3. Trpcevski Mihail 98 MLS 52.45 110 10. Selamov Filip 98 MLS 1:11.69 43
4. Sokolovski Andrej 98 AK 54.66 97 DQ Smilevski Martin 99 AK
5. Dimitrov Oliver 98 APKS 56.20 90 DNS Blagojevic Darko 98 LES
6. Bundaleski Kristijan 98 RAB 57.88 82 DNS Boskovski Nikola 99 AK
7. Hodzic Emil 99 RAB 57.93 82 DNS Vlasev Petar 98 AK
8. Gocev Kiko 00 DES 1:03.13 63

Apsolutna

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Kopas Ivan 90 BA 29.46 621

2. Bogdanovski Lazar 89 VOJ 29.57 615 26. Andreevski Ivan 96 AK 48.79 137
3. Savic Nikola 89 VOJ 30.30 571 27. Kiprovski Jakov 96 BI 49.41 132
4. Arlov Aljosa 89 VOJ 30.59 555 28. Bogdanski Boris 97 RAB 50.05 127
5. Petronijevic Vanja 91 VAL 31.11 528 29. Martinovski Georgi 97 RAB 51.03 120
6. Stefanovski Martin 89 SKSK 31.45 511 30. Andonovski Mihail 96 DES 51.36 117
7. Lazarevski Dalibor 90 SKSK 31.94 488 31. Trpcevski Mihail 98 MLS 52.45 110
8. Dobrikovic Marko 90 VAL 32.99 443 32. Andonovski Stefan 97 MLS 52.70 109
9. Mitov Mario 93 GDS 34.11 400 33. Simjanovski Jakov 94 DES 54.11 100

10. Misevski Leonid 96 ORION 38.71 274 34. Sokolovski Andrej 98 AK 54.66 97
11. Stojanovski Stefan 96 ORION 38.95 269 35. Dimitrov Oliver 98 APKS 56.20 90
12. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 RK 40.36 242 36. Bundaleski Kristijan 98 RAB 57.88 82
13. Nikolic Uros 96 CP 40.39 241 37. Hodzic Emil 99 RAB 57.93 82
14. Kiprovski Avram 92 BI 40.60 237 38. Gocev Kiko 00 DES 1:03.13 63
15. Zlatkovic Nikola 92 LES 40.67 236 39. Radulovic Predrag 99 RAB 1:04.53 59
16. Markovski Vedran 97 ORION 42.82 202 40. Selamov Filip 98 MLS 1:11.69 43
17. Smilevski Viktor 97 AK 43.11 198 DQ Levkovski Nebojsa 97 ORION
18. Stefanovski Bojan 97 BAM 43.39 195 DQ Smilevski Martin 99 AK
19. Mirkovski Nenad 92 DES 43.61 192 DNS Georgiev Nikola 96 RAB
20. Vukotic Janko 93 RK 43.89 188 DNS Cvetanovski Bojan 92 BAM
21. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 44.48 181 DNS Blagojevic Darko 98 LES
22. Vasilev Vasil 97 MLS 46.97 153 DNS Lazarevski Milan 97 DES
23. Jovic Nikola 97 KG 47.34 150 DNS Velkovski Ivan 97 MLS
24. Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES 47.48 148 DNS Boskovski Nikola 99 AK
25. Bejatovic Marko 98 AK 48.05 143 DNS Vlasev Petar 98 AK
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Br. 6 50m Ledjno  Zene Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

10 - 11 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Kovacevic Ljubica 97 KG 41.89 315

2. Ristovska Mirjana 97 ORION 43.13 289 12. Nasevska Evita 97 BAM 58.80 114
3. Udovicic Tamara 96 CZA 43.99 272 13. Zdravkovska Nastasija 96 DES 1:01.99 97
4. Golubova Iva 96 BAM 44.49 263 14. Trajkovska Teodora 97 BI 1:05.45 83
5. Milosavljevic Andjela 97 KG 46.63 228 15. Ivanovska Elena 96 BI 1:08.44 72
6. Kalajdzievska Dea 96 RAB 47.25 219 16. Gorgieva Ana 97 BI 1:10.28 67
7. Postruzin Eva 96 BAM 47.26 219 17. Kostadinovska Zorana 97 RAB 1:15.84 53
8. Georgievska Jovana 96 BAM 48.57 202 DQ Tansu Osman 96 APKS
9. Stojanovska Emilija 97 APKS 54.14 146 DNS Vlaseva Elena 97 AK

10. Zabaznovska Ivona 96 RAB 55.39 136 DNS Vlaseva Teodora 96 AK
11. Kavrakova Marija 97 RAB 56.81 126

9 godina i mladji

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Zdravkovska Sonja 98 DES 47.86 211

2. Gukic Nera 98 CZA 48.02 209 11. Stojanovska Iskra 99 AK 1:00.71 103
3. Tanevska Klaudija 98 AK 50.32 182 12. Spasovska Ena-Elena 98 BAM 1:00.76 103
4. Aksik Anja 98 RAB 52.62 159 13. Selamova Katerina 98 MLS 1:03.91 89
5. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 KG 52.92 156 14. Radoeska Emilija 99 DES 1:04.08 88
6. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 54.08 146 15. Velkova Ana 98 DES 1:07.41 76
7. Serafimovska Jana 00 ORION 54.13 146 16. Krstevska Anastasija 99 DES 1:19.13 47
8. Krstevska Marta 00 APKS 57.33 123 17. Ivanovska Marija 00 BI 1:29.57 32
9. Domazetova Mirjana 98 MLS 59.87 108 DNS Dodev Tiana 99 DES

10. Sekulovska Ema 98 BAM 1:00.30 106

Apsolutna

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Djikanovic Danijela 83 VOJ 31.54 738

2. Pozarev Andjela 90 VOJ 32.27 689 19. Tanevska Klaudija 98 AK 50.32 182
3. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 35.88 501 20. Aksik Anja 98 RAB 52.62 159
4. Spasovska Tijana-Ana 95 BAM 40.77 342 21. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 KG 52.92 156
5. Manova Luiza 94 GDS 40.90 338 22. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 54.08 146
6. Kovacevic Ljubica 97 KG 41.89 315 23. Serafimovska Jana 00 ORION 54.13 146
7. Dimitrova Elena 95 APKS 42.71 297 24. Stojanovska Emilija 97 APKS 54.14 146
8. Ristovska Mirjana 97 ORION 43.13 289 25. Zabaznovska Ivona 96 RAB 55.39 136
9. Udovicic Tamara 96 CZA 43.99 272 26. Kavrakova Marija 97 RAB 56.81 126

10. Golubova Iva 96 BAM 44.49 263 27. Krstevska Marta 00 APKS 57.33 123
11. Milosavljevic Andjela 97 KG 46.63 228 28. Nasevska Evita 97 BAM 58.80 114
12. Janevska Marija 95 APKS 47.08 222 29. Domazetova Mirjana 98 MLS 59.87 108
13. Kalajdzievska Dea 96 RAB 47.25 219 30. Sekulovska Ema 98 BAM 1:00.30 106
14. Postruzin Eva 96 BAM 47.26 219 31. Stojanovska Iskra 99 AK 1:00.71 103
15. Zdravkovska Sonja 98 DES 47.86 211 32. Spasovska Ena-Elena 98 BAM 1:00.76 103
16. Gukic Nera 98 CZA 48.02 209 33. Zdravkovska Nastasija 96 DES 1:01.99 97
17. Georgievska Jovana 96 BAM 48.57 202 34. Selamova Katerina 98 MLS 1:03.91 89
18. Ismail Filiz 93 DES 48.99 197 35. Radoeska Emilija 99 DES 1:04.08 88
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Nastavak Br. 6  50m Ledjno  Zene  Apsolutna

36. Trajkovska Teodora 97 BI 1:05.45 83 42. Ivanovska Marija 00 BI 1:29.57 32
37. Velkova Ana 98 DES 1:07.41 76 DQ Tansu Osman 96 APKS
38. Ivanovska Elena 96 BI 1:08.44 72 DNS Ismail Dilek 91 DES
39. Gorgieva Ana 97 BI 1:10.28 67 DNS Dodev Tiana 99 DES
40. Kostadinovska Zorana 97 RAB 1:15.84 53 DNS Vlaseva Elena 97 AK
41. Krstevska Anastasija 99 DES 1:19.13 47 DNS Vlaseva Teodora 96 AK

Br. 7 100m Delfin  Muskarci Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Dimovski Filip 92 AKAD 1:05.43 494
2. Tasevski Nenad 93 APKS 1:06.13 479
3. Cepisevski Gorazd 93 VAR 1:07.45 451
4. Bocevski Stojan 92 VAR 1:08.37 433
5. Putnikovic Stevan 92 11A 1:10.01 403
6. Naumovski Kristijan 92 VAR 1:10.08 402

DNS Bozinovski Borjan 92 AK

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Stankovic Strahinja 94 NIS 1:14.32 337
2. Urdev Ivailo 94 GDS 1:15.52 321
3. Vladimirov Viktor 94 DES 1:18.69 284
4. Dicevski Kiril 94 DES 1:33.17 171
5. Tosev Teodor 94 RAB 1:36.71 153
6. Marinov Marin 95 ORION 1:49.42 106

EX Matic Stefan 95 VRA 1:26.98 210

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Dzugoski Mario 97 MLS 1:22.61 246
2. Geskoski Stojan 96 DES 1:24.81 227
3. Stojanovski Stefan 96 ORION 1:32.20 177
4. Ramposki Bojan 96 RAB 1:42.65 128
5. Andreevski Ivan 96 AK 1:55.21 91

DNS Tomovski Bosko 97 VAR
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Nastavak Br. 7  100m Delfin  Muskarci  Apsolutna

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Karajovanov Jane 77 ORION 1:01.95 582
2. Ivanovski Damjan 88 APKS 1:02.13 577
3. Pepic Marko 90 BA 1:03.82 533
4. Dimovski Filip 92 AKAD 1:05.43 494
5. Tasevski Nenad 93 APKS 1:06.13 479
6. Cepisevski Gorazd 93 VAR 1:07.45 451
7. Bocevski Stojan 92 VAR 1:08.37 433
8. Stojiljkovic Milan 89 LES 1:09.84 406
9. Putnikovic Stevan 92 11A 1:10.01 403

10. Naumovski Kristijan 92 VAR 1:10.08 402
11. Stankovic Strahinja 94 NIS 1:14.32 337
12. Urdev Ivailo 94 GDS 1:15.52 321
13. Vladimirov Viktor 94 DES 1:18.69 284
14. Dzugoski Mario 97 MLS 1:22.61 246
15. Geskoski Stojan 96 DES 1:24.81 227
16. Stojanovski Stefan 96 ORION 1:32.20 177
17. Dicevski Kiril 94 DES 1:33.17 171
18. Tosev Teodor 94 RAB 1:36.71 153
19. Minovski Riste 98 VAR 1:42.16 130
20. Ramposki Bojan 96 RAB 1:42.65 128
21. Marinov Marin 95 ORION 1:49.42 106
22. Andreevski Ivan 96 AK 1:55.21 91
EX Matic Stefan 95 VRA 1:26.98 210

DNS Bozinovski Borjan 92 AK
DNS Tomovski Bosko 97 VAR

Br. 8 100m Delfin  Zene Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Dicevska Snezana 93 DES 1:16.91 421
DNS Bahcevandjieva Ana 92 DES

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Djokic Zorana 95 VRA 1:29.72 265
2. Karanfilska Aleksandra 95 APKS 2:01.29 107
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Nastavak Br. 8  100m Delfin  Zene  Apsolutna

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 1:20.76 364
2. Baramazeva Eva 97 MLS 1:27.66 284
3. Ivanova Sandra 96 AK 1:28.41 277

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Bogdanovski Milica 89 VOJ 1:11.26 529
2. Raptis Teodora 77 ORION 1:13.90 475
3. Dicevska Snezana 93 DES 1:16.91 421
4. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 1:20.76 364
5. Baramazeva Eva 97 MLS 1:27.66 284
6. Ivanova Sandra 96 AK 1:28.41 277
7. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 VAL 1:29.00 272
8. Djokic Zorana 95 VRA 1:29.72 265
9. Karanfilska Aleksandra 95 APKS 2:01.29 107

DNS Bahcevandjieva Ana 92 DES

Br. 9 200m Mesovito  Muskarci Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Gigoski Marko 92 AK 2:23.79 563 1:09.19 1:14.60
2. Blazevski Marko 92 VAR 2:23.88 562 1:08.09 1:15.79
3. Dimovski Filip 92 AKAD 2:24.05 560 1:07.91 1:16.14
4. Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 2:30.74 489 1:09.55 1:21.19
5. Petrovski Damjan 93 AK 2:31.37 483 1:14.81 1:16.56
6. Cepisevski Gorazd 93 VAR 2:32.27 474 1:14.55 1:17.72
7. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11A 2:40.67 404 1:14.64 1:26.03
8. Stojanovic Aleksandar 92 AK 3:05.88 261 1:28.46 1:37.42

DQ Trajkovski Milan 93 ORION 1:21.42

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Urdev Ivailo 94 GDS 2:48.24 352 1:19.70 1:28.54
2. Erak Boris 94 BA 2:52.80 325 1:22.61 1:30.19
3. Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 2:53.59 320 1:27.52 1:26.07
4. Shterev Stanislav 94 GDS 2:56.38 305 1:23.04 1:33.34
5. Stojanovski Andrej 94 AK 2:59.24 291 1:28.11 1:31.13
6. Rankovic Lazar 94 VAL 3:00.41 285 1:27.02 1:33.39
7. Matic Stefan 95 VRA 3:02.63 275 1:26.34 1:36.29
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Nastavak Br. 9  200m Mesovito  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

8. Ciriviri Dusko 94 ORION 3:04.48 267 1:30.09 1:34.39
9. Karagevski Simeon 94 MLS 3:12.30 235 1:34.55 1:37.75

10. Andreev Kristijan 95 AK 3:13.55 231 1:37.10 1:36.45
11. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11A 3:15.21 225 1:39.42 1:35.79
12. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 3:17.41 218 1:36.35 1:41.06
13. Dimcevski Kiril 95 MLS 3:19.27 212 1:34.67 1:44.60

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Bogdanovski Lazar 89 VOJ 2:14.63 686 1:00.75 1:13.88
2. Kopas Ivan 90 BA 2:17.78 640 1:04.12 1:13.66
3. Dimcevski Hristijan 91 MLS 2:23.79 563 1:09.29 1:14.50

Gigoski Marko 92 AK 2:23.79 563 1:09.19 1:14.60
5. Blazevski Marko 92 VAR 2:23.88 562 1:08.09 1:15.79
6. Dimovski Filip 92 AKAD 2:24.05 560 1:07.91 1:16.14
7. Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 2:30.74 489 1:09.55 1:21.19
8. Petrovski Damjan 93 AK 2:31.37 483 1:14.81 1:16.56
9. Cepisevski Gorazd 93 VAR 2:32.27 474 1:14.55 1:17.72

10. Velkovski Filip 90 ORION 2:37.47 429 1:18.78 1:18.69
11. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11A 2:40.67 404 1:14.64 1:26.03
12. Urdev Ivailo 94 GDS 2:48.24 352 1:19.70 1:28.54
13. Erak Boris 94 BA 2:52.80 325 1:22.61 1:30.19
14. Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 2:53.59 320 1:27.52 1:26.07
15. Shterev Stanislav 94 GDS 2:56.38 305 1:23.04 1:33.34
16. Stojanovski Andrej 94 AK 2:59.24 291 1:28.11 1:31.13
17. Rankovic Lazar 94 VAL 3:00.41 285 1:27.02 1:33.39
18. Matic Stefan 95 VRA 3:02.63 275 1:26.34 1:36.29
19. Ciriviri Dusko 94 ORION 3:04.48 267 1:30.09 1:34.39
20. Stefanovic Milos 91 RK 3:05.03 264 1:29.00 1:36.03
21. Stojanovic Aleksandar 92 AK 3:05.88 261 1:28.46 1:37.42
22. Karagevski Simeon 94 MLS 3:12.30 235 1:34.55 1:37.75
23. Andreev Kristijan 95 AK 3:13.55 231 1:37.10 1:36.45
24. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11A 3:15.21 225 1:39.42 1:35.79
25. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 3:17.41 218 1:36.35 1:41.06
26. Dimcevski Kiril 95 MLS 3:19.27 212 1:34.67 1:44.60
DQ Karajovanov Jane 77 ORION 1:07.35
DQ Trajkovski Milan 93 ORION 1:21.42
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Br. 10 200m Mesovito  Zene Apsolutna
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Petrovic Jelena 93 KG 2:51.27 452 1:19.82 1:31.45
2. Veljanovska Bojana 93 AK 3:05.62 355 1:29.81 1:35.81

DQ Stojanova Mirjana 92 AKAD
DNS Bahcevandjieva Ana 92 DES

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Jovanov Mila 95 BA 2:40.01 554
2. Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 2:47.59 482
3. Jovanovska Andrea 94 AK 2:57.92 403
4. Jovanova Vanja 94 ORION 3:02.35 375 1:24.96 1:37.39
5. Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 3:03.24 369 1:33.37 1:29.87
6. Atanasovska Elena 95 VAR 3:05.48 356 1:34.65 1:30.83
7. Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 3:08.33 340 1:28.82 1:39.51
8. Djokic Zorana 95 VRA 3:15.08 306 1:33.27 1:41.81
9. Manova Luiza 94 GDS 3:15.76 303 1:35.82 1:39.94

10. Smiljkovic Ana 94 11A 3:22.48 274 1:42.32 1:40.16

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Jovanov Mila 95 BA 2:40.01 554
2. Vladimirova Julija 90 AKAD 2:45.42 502
3. Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 2:47.59 482
4. Mastilovic Mina 91 11A 2:47.79 481
5. Petrovic Jelena 93 KG 2:51.27 452 1:19.82 1:31.45
6. Trajkovska Monika 96 APKS 2:55.71 419
7. Jovanovska Andrea 94 AK 2:57.92 403
8. Jovanova Vanja 94 ORION 3:02.35 375 1:24.96 1:37.39
9. Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 3:03.24 369 1:33.37 1:29.87

10. Atanasovska Elena 95 VAR 3:05.48 356 1:34.65 1:30.83
11. Veljanovska Bojana 93 AK 3:05.62 355 1:29.81 1:35.81
12. Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 3:08.33 340 1:28.82 1:39.51
13. Djokic Zorana 95 VRA 3:15.08 306 1:33.27 1:41.81
14. Manova Luiza 94 GDS 3:15.76 303 1:35.82 1:39.94
15. Smiljkovic Ana 94 11A 3:22.48 274 1:42.32 1:40.16
DQ Stojanova Mirjana 92 AKAD

DNS Popovska Elena 90 SKSK
DNS Bahcevandjieva Ana 92 DES
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Br. 11 8 x 50m Slobodno stafeta  Mixed 15 godina i mladji
9.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

Kod Pts.Vreme

1. Akvatik Skoplje AK 4:44.42 234
Gigoski Marko, Petrovski Damjan, Jovanovska Andrea, Trajkovska Despina, Ivanova Sandra
Smilevski Viktor, Tanevska Klaudija, Bejatovic Marko

2. Delfin Skoplje DES 5:13.03 175
Jovanov Dejan, Dicevska Snezana, Geskoski Stojan, Jakimovska Anastasija, Geskovska Julija
Bekarovski Damjan, Velkova Ana, Dicevski Kiril

EX Vardar VAR 4:16.20 320
Blazevski Marko, Bitrakov Konstantin, Naumovski Kristijan, Cepisevski Gorazd, Sijakovska Maja
Micevska Irma, Atanasovska Elena, Blazevska Vera

DNS Bambini BAM

Br. 12 100m Slobodno  Zene Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Micevska Irma 93 VAR 1:07.57 511
2. Petrovic Jelena 93 KG 1:08.24 496
3. Veljanovska Bojana 93 AK 1:14.94 374
4. Doreski Adrijana 93 ORION 1:17.86 334
5. Vasova Teodora 92 DES 1:26.27 245

DNS Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A
DNS Dicevska Snezana 93 DES
DNS Bahcevandjieva Ana 92 DES

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Jovanov Mila 95 BA 1:06.76 530
2. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:06.87 527
3. Jovanovska Andrea 94 AK 1:08.02 501
4. Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 1:10.09 458
5. Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 1:13.30 400
6. Jovanova Vanja 94 ORION 1:15.36 368
7. Trajkovska Despina 94 AK 1:15.76 362
8. Atanasovska Elena 95 VAR 1:17.78 335
9. Markovic Sara 95 KG 1:19.01 319

10. Gajdardziska Ilina 94 AK 1:19.45 314
11. Smiljkovic Ana 94 11A 1:20.18 306
12. Dimitrova Elena 95 APKS 1:20.55 301
13. Janevska Marija 95 APKS 1:25.07 256
14. Karanfilska Aleksandra 95 APKS 1:28.04 231
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Nastavak Br. 12  100m Slobodno  Zene  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

15. Dimovska Ilina 95 RAB 1:30.26 214
16. Sijakovska Maja 95 VAR 1:30.44 213
17. Martinoska Bisera 95 RAB 1:30.80 210
18. Sijakovska Meri 95 VAR 1:40.53 155
19. Gruevska Natalija 95 ORION 1:56.09 101
20. Sijakovska Simona 94 VAR 1:57.04 98
21. Gorgevska Marija 94 RAB 1:59.60 92

DNS Tanevska Stefanija 94 AK

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 1:12.18 419
2. Ivanova Sandra 96 AK 1:16.54 351
3. Baramazeva Eva 97 MLS 1:18.11 331
4. Udovicic Tamara 96 CZA 1:21.17 295
5. Despic Kristina 96 CZA 1:21.41 292
6. Kiprovska Sara 97 BI 1:22.22 283
7. Kovacevic Ljubica 97 KG 1:22.23 283
8. Bozovic Katarina 96 CZA 1:25.58 251
9. Postruzin Eva 96 BAM 1:25.66 251

10. Kalajdzievska Dea 96 RAB 1:29.71 218
11. Georgievska Jovana 96 BAM 1:29.75 218
12. Tabutova Desislava 96 GDS 1:29.79 218
13. Ristovska Mirjana 97 ORION 1:29.90 217
14. Milosavljevic Andjela 97 KG 1:31.35 207
15. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 1:32.13 201
16. Zabaznovska Ivona 96 RAB 1:37.35 171
17. Spasevska Sandra 96 AK 1:40.16 157
18. Tansu Osman 96 APKS 1:43.69 141
19. Knezevic Jovana 97 CZA 1:43.90 140
20. Stojanovska Emilija 97 APKS 1:44.55 138
21. Jeremic Slavica 96 CZA 1:55.47 102
22. Nasevska Evita 97 BAM 1:57.00 98

DNS Vlaseva Teodora 96 AK

9 godina i mladji

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Gukic Nera 98 CZA 1:33.01 196
2. Stojanovska Iskra 99 AK 1:37.72 169
3. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 KG 1:44.25 139
4. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 1:45.00 136
5. Aksik Anja 98 RAB 1:47.65 126
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Nastavak Br. 12  100m Slobodno  Zene  Apsolutna

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Popovska Elena 90 SKSK 1:02.24 653
2. Pozarev Andjela 90 VOJ 1:03.74 608
3. Mastilovic Mina 91 11A 1:04.86 577
4. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 VAL 1:05.58 559
5. Jovanov Mila 95 BA 1:06.76 530
6. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 1:06.87 527
7. Micevska Irma 93 VAR 1:07.57 511
8. Jovanovska Andrea 94 AK 1:08.02 501
9. Petrovic Jelena 93 KG 1:08.24 496

10. Micevska Martina 90 VAR 1:08.87 482
11. Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 1:10.09 458
12. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 1:12.18 419
13. Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 1:13.30 400
14. Veljanovska Bojana 93 AK 1:14.94 374
15. Jovanova Vanja 94 ORION 1:15.36 368
16. Trajkovska Despina 94 AK 1:15.76 362
17. Ivanova Sandra 96 AK 1:16.54 351
18. Atanasovska Elena 95 VAR 1:17.78 335
19. Doreski Adrijana 93 ORION 1:17.86 334
20. Baramazeva Eva 97 MLS 1:18.11 331
21. Jovic Aleksandra 91 LES 1:18.98 320
22. Markovic Sara 95 KG 1:19.01 319
23. Gajdardziska Ilina 94 AK 1:19.45 314
24. Smiljkovic Ana 94 11A 1:20.18 306
25. Dimitrova Elena 95 APKS 1:20.55 301
26. Udovicic Tamara 96 CZA 1:21.17 295
27. Despic Kristina 96 CZA 1:21.41 292
28. Kiprovska Sara 97 BI 1:22.22 283
29. Kovacevic Ljubica 97 KG 1:22.23 283
30. Janevska Marija 95 APKS 1:25.07 256
31. Bozovic Katarina 96 CZA 1:25.58 251
32. Postruzin Eva 96 BAM 1:25.66 251
33. Vasova Teodora 92 DES 1:26.27 245
34. Karanfilska Aleksandra 95 APKS 1:28.04 231
35. Kalajdzievska Dea 96 RAB 1:29.71 218
36. Georgievska Jovana 96 BAM 1:29.75 218
37. Tabutova Desislava 96 GDS 1:29.79 218
38. Ristovska Mirjana 97 ORION 1:29.90 217
39. Dimovska Ilina 95 RAB 1:30.26 214
40. Sijakovska Maja 95 VAR 1:30.44 213
41. Martinoska Bisera 95 RAB 1:30.80 210
42. Milosavljevic Andjela 97 KG 1:31.35 207
43. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 1:32.13 201
44. Gukic Nera 98 CZA 1:33.01 196
45. Zabaznovska Ivona 96 RAB 1:37.35 171
46. Stojanovska Iskra 99 AK 1:37.72 169
47. Spasevska Sandra 96 AK 1:40.16 157
48. Sijakovska Meri 95 VAR 1:40.53 155
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Nastavak Br. 12  100m Slobodno  Zene  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

49. Tansu Osman 96 APKS 1:43.69 141
50. Knezevic Jovana 97 CZA 1:43.90 140
51. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 KG 1:44.25 139
52. Stojanovska Emilija 97 APKS 1:44.55 138
53. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 1:45.00 136
54. Aksik Anja 98 RAB 1:47.65 126
55. Jeremic Slavica 96 CZA 1:55.47 102
56. Gruevska Natalija 95 ORION 1:56.09 101
57. Nasevska Evita 97 BAM 1:57.00 98
58. Sijakovska Simona 94 VAR 1:57.04 98
59. Gorgevska Marija 94 RAB 1:59.60 92

DNS Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A
DNS Dicevska Snezana 93 DES
DNS Bahcevandjieva Ana 92 DES
DNS Vlaseva Teodora 96 AK
DNS Tanevska Stefanija 94 AK

Br. 13 100m Slobodno  Muskarci Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Gigoski Marko 92 AK 59.25 542
2. Dimovski Filip 92 AKAD 59.40 538
3. Tasevski Nenad 93 APKS 59.73 529
4. Bocevski Stojan 92 VAR 1:01.05 495
5. Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 1:01.22 491
6. Naumovski Kristijan 92 VAR 1:01.27 490
7. Cepisevski Gorazd 93 VAR 1:02.59 460
8. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11A 1:02.70 457
9. Mitov Mario 93 GDS 1:03.96 431

10. Putnikovic Stevan 92 11A 1:04.47 421
11. Petrovski Damjan 93 AK 1:04.53 419
12. Said Altaj 92 BAM 1:05.84 395
13. Dodevski Darko 92 ORION 1:06.48 384
14. Kiprovski Avram 92 BI 1:07.87 360
15. Trajkovski Milan 93 ORION 1:08.15 356
16. Jovanov Dejan 92 DES 1:08.61 349
17. Trakic Strahinja 92 KG 1:08.71 347
18. Stojanovic Aleksandar 92 AK 1:10.01 328
19. Konstantinov Krste 93 VAR 1:13.42 285
20. Vukotic Janko 93 RK 1:14.43 273
21. Kuzmanovski Kristijan 93 ORION 1:16.27 254
22. Popov Boban 92 ORION 1:16.90 248
23. Mirkovski Nenad 92 DES 1:19.27 226
24. Ismail Enden 92 DES 1:19.72 222
25. Trajkov Filip 92 ORION 1:20.33 217
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Nastavak Br. 13  100m Slobodno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

26. Janevski Aleksandar 93 APKS 1:28.18 164
DNS Cvetanovski Bojan 92 BAM
DNS Dimitrijevic Dimitrije 93 LES
DNS Bozinovski Borjan 92 AK
DNS Vlasev Kosta 93 AK

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Erak Boris 94 BA 1:07.23 371
2. Ciriviri Dusko 94 ORION 1:08.73 347
3. Rankovic Lazar 94 VAL 1:10.36 323
4. Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 1:10.41 323
5. Jovanovic Dimitrije 94 VAL 1:10.59 320
6. Shterev Stanislav 94 GDS 1:10.98 315
7. Jakovleski Vojce 94 DES 1:12.04 301
8. Dicevski Kiril 94 DES 1:12.86 291
9. Dimcevski Kiril 95 MLS 1:13.14 288

10. Andreev Kristijan 95 AK 1:13.99 278
11. Tosev Teodor 94 RAB 1:14.07 277
12. Vladimirov Viktor 94 DES 1:14.08 277
13. Kalemdzievski Milivoj 94 VAR 1:14.54 272
14. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 VRA 1:14.74 270
15. Matic Stefan 95 VRA 1:14.87 268
16. Karagevski Simeon 94 MLS 1:16.57 251
17. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11A 1:17.46 242
18. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 1:24.22 189
19. Marinov Marin 95 ORION 1:27.17 170
20. Todorov Mirko 95 BAM 1:32.01 145
21. Serafimovski Vlatko 95 AK 1:32.76 141
22. Dimov Jovan 95 PVKML 1:36.29 126
23. Jevtic Stahinja 95 CZA 1:47.47 91
24. Simjanovski Jakov 94 DES 1:50.59 83
DQ Kiprovski Kristijan 95 MLS

DNS Mukoski Gorgi 94 DES
DNS Saltamarski David 94 DES
DNS Vlasev Kristijan 94 AK

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Geskoski Stojan 96 DES 1:11.73 305
2. Dzugoski Mario 97 MLS 1:13.53 283
3. Nikolic Uros 96 CP 1:14.02 278
4. Jovanov Jakov 96 ORION 1:19.35 226
5. Markovski Vedran 97 ORION 1:22.40 201
6. Milosavljevic Nikola 96 KG 1:22.92 198
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Nastavak Br. 13  100m Slobodno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

7. Stefanovski Bojan 97 BAM 1:23.07 197
8. Kiprovski Jakov 96 BI 1:26.25 176
9. Jovic Nikola 97 KG 1:26.88 172

10. Jankulovski Stefan 96 RAB 1:30.22 153
11. Mukoski Petar 96 DES 1:30.32 153
12. Gajdardziski Bojan 96 AK 1:37.92 120
13. Andonovski Stefan 97 MLS 1:38.00 120
14. Radonjic Dusan 96 CZA 1:39.40 115
15. Martinovski Georgi 97 RAB 1:40.73 110
16. Spasevski Trajko 97 AK 1:41.36 108
17. Nacev Mihail 96 RAB 1:43.91 100
18. Bogdanski Boris 97 RAB 1:46.35 94

DNS Georgiev Nikola 96 RAB
DNS Velkovski Ivan 97 MLS

9 godina i mladji

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Bejatovic Marko 98 AK 1:32.55 142
2. Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES 1:35.27 130
3. Bundaleski Kristijan 98 RAB 1:53.93 76

DNS Vlasev Petar 98 AK

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Arlov Aljosa 89 VOJ 55.00 677
2. Jovanov Bojan 90 APKS 55.93 644
3. Savic Nikola 89 VOJ 56.53 624
4. Silaski Milan 90 BA 57.21 602
5. Ivanovski Damjan 88 APKS 57.73 586
6. Petronijevic Vanja 91 VAL 58.08 575
7. Gigoski Marko 92 AK 59.25 542
8. Dimovski Filip 92 AKAD 59.40 538
9. Dimcevski Hristijan 91 MLS 59.66 531

10. Tasevski Nenad 93 APKS 59.73 529
11. Bocevski Stojan 92 VAR 1:01.05 495
12. Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 1:01.22 491
13. Naumovski Kristijan 92 VAR 1:01.27 490
14. Pepic Marko 90 BA 1:01.70 480
15. Cepisevski Gorazd 93 VAR 1:02.59 460
16. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11A 1:02.70 457
17. Dobrikovic Marko 90 VAL 1:03.24 446
18. Mitov Mario 93 GDS 1:03.96 431
19. Putnikovic Stevan 92 11A 1:04.47 421
20. Petrovski Damjan 93 AK 1:04.53 419
21. Said Altaj 92 BAM 1:05.84 395
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Nastavak Br. 13  100m Slobodno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

22. Dodevski Darko 92 ORION 1:06.48 384
23. Erak Boris 94 BA 1:07.23 371
24. Kiprovski Avram 92 BI 1:07.87 360
25. Trajkovski Milan 93 ORION 1:08.15 356
26. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 RK 1:08.26 354
27. Jovanov Dejan 92 DES 1:08.61 349
28. Trakic Strahinja 92 KG 1:08.71 347
29. Ciriviri Dusko 94 ORION 1:08.73 347
30. Stefanovic Milos 91 RK 1:09.38 337
31. Stojanovic Aleksandar 92 AK 1:10.01 328
32. Rankovic Lazar 94 VAL 1:10.36 323
33. Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 1:10.41 323
34. Jovanovic Dimitrije 94 VAL 1:10.59 320
35. Shterev Stanislav 94 GDS 1:10.98 315
36. Geskoski Stojan 96 DES 1:11.73 305
37. Jakovleski Vojce 94 DES 1:12.04 301
38. Dicevski Kiril 94 DES 1:12.86 291
39. Dimcevski Kiril 95 MLS 1:13.14 288
40. Konstantinov Krste 93 VAR 1:13.42 285
41. Dzugoski Mario 97 MLS 1:13.53 283
42. Andreev Kristijan 95 AK 1:13.99 278
43. Nikolic Uros 96 CP 1:14.02 278
44. Tosev Teodor 94 RAB 1:14.07 277
45. Vladimirov Viktor 94 DES 1:14.08 277
46. Vukotic Janko 93 RK 1:14.43 273
47. Kalemdzievski Milivoj 94 VAR 1:14.54 272
48. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 VRA 1:14.74 270
49. Matic Stefan 95 VRA 1:14.87 268
50. Kuzmanovski Kristijan 93 ORION 1:16.27 254
51. Karagevski Simeon 94 MLS 1:16.57 251
52. Popov Boban 92 ORION 1:16.90 248
53. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11A 1:17.46 242
54. Mirkovski Nenad 92 DES 1:19.27 226
55. Jovanov Jakov 96 ORION 1:19.35 226
56. Ismail Enden 92 DES 1:19.72 222
57. Trajkov Filip 92 ORION 1:20.33 217
58. Markovski Vedran 97 ORION 1:22.40 201
59. Milosavljevic Nikola 96 KG 1:22.92 198
60. Stefanovski Bojan 97 BAM 1:23.07 197
61. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 1:24.22 189
62. Kiprovski Jakov 96 BI 1:26.25 176
63. Jovic Nikola 97 KG 1:26.88 172
64. Marinov Marin 95 ORION 1:27.17 170
65. Janevski Aleksandar 93 APKS 1:28.18 164
66. Jankulovski Stefan 96 RAB 1:30.22 153
67. Mukoski Petar 96 DES 1:30.32 153
68. Todorov Mirko 95 BAM 1:32.01 145
69. Bejatovic Marko 98 AK 1:32.55 142
70. Serafimovski Vlatko 95 AK 1:32.76 141
71. Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES 1:35.27 130
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Nastavak Br. 13  100m Slobodno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

72. Dimov Jovan 95 PVKML 1:36.29 126
73. Gajdardziski Bojan 96 AK 1:37.92 120
74. Andonovski Stefan 97 MLS 1:38.00 120
75. Radonjic Dusan 96 CZA 1:39.40 115
76. Martinovski Georgi 97 RAB 1:40.73 110
77. Spasevski Trajko 97 AK 1:41.36 108
78. Nacev Mihail 96 RAB 1:43.91 100
79. Bogdanski Boris 97 RAB 1:46.35 94
80. Jevtic Stahinja 95 CZA 1:47.47 91
81. Simjanovski Jakov 94 DES 1:50.59 83
82. Bundaleski Kristijan 98 RAB 1:53.93 76
DQ Kiprovski Kristijan 95 MLS

DNS Velkovski Filip 90 ORION
DNS Georgiev Nikola 96 RAB
DNS Cvetanovski Bojan 92 BAM
DNS Dimitrijevic Dimitrije 93 LES
DNS Mukoski Gorgi 94 DES
DNS Saltamarski David 94 DES
DNS Velkovski Ivan 97 MLS
DNS Bozinovski Borjan 92 AK
DNS Vlasev Kristijan 94 AK
DNS Vlasev Kosta 93 AK
DNS Vlasev Petar 98 AK
DNS Stamenov Goran 87 VAR

Br. 14 50m Prsno  Zene Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

10 - 11 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Trajkovska Monika 96 APKS 43.28 370

2. Tabutova Desislava 96 GDS 47.73 276 11. Tansu Osman 96 APKS 1:08.45 93
3. Despic Kristina 96 CZA 48.37 265 12. Trajkovska Teodora 97 BI 1:16.86 66
4. Golubova Iva 96 BAM 50.45 233 13. Kostadinovska Zorana 97 RAB 1:18.14 63
5. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 51.12 224 14. Vasova Anastasija 97 DES 1:28.09 44
6. Postruzin Eva 96 BAM 51.72 217 15. Ivanovska Elena 96 BI 1:28.79 43
7. Jeremic Slavica 96 CZA 54.59 184 DQ Gorgieva Ana 97 BI
8. Spasevska Sandra 96 AK 55.29 177 DNS Kuc Ajda 96 PVKML
9. Kavrakova Marija 97 RAB 59.15 145 DNS Vlaseva Elena 97 AK

10. Knezevic Jovana 97 CZA 1:01.92 126 DNS Vlaseva Teodora 96 AK
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Nastavak Br. 14  50m Prsno  Zene  Apsolutna

9 godina i mladji

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Gukic Nera 98 CZA 56.04 170

2. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 56.94 162 6. Spasovska Ena-Elena 98 BAM 1:09.26 90
3. Tanevska Klaudija 98 AK 57.73 156 7. Krstevska Marta 00 APKS 1:19.52 60
4. Sekulovska Ema 98 BAM 1:04.20 113 DNS Zdravkovska Sonja 98 DES
5. Domazetova Mirjana 98 MLS 1:06.58 102 DNS Kuc Majda 98 PVKML

Apsolutna

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Vladimirova Julija 90 AKAD 37.54 566

2. Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 39.45 488 19. Knezevic Jovana 97 CZA 1:01.92 126
3. Spasovska Tijana-Ana 95 BAM 40.31 457 20. Sekulovska Ema 98 BAM 1:04.20 113
4. Trajkovska Monika 96 APKS 43.28 370 21. Domazetova Mirjana 98 MLS 1:06.58 102
5. Manova Luiza 94 GDS 46.65 295 22. Tansu Osman 96 APKS 1:08.45 93
6. Tabutova Desislava 96 GDS 47.73 276 23. Spasovska Ena-Elena 98 BAM 1:09.26 90
7. Despic Kristina 96 CZA 48.37 265 24. Trajkovska Teodora 97 BI 1:16.86 66
8. Golubova Iva 96 BAM 50.45 233 25. Kostadinovska Zorana 97 RAB 1:18.14 63
9. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 51.12 224 26. Krstevska Marta 00 APKS 1:19.52 60

10. Vasova Teodora 92 DES 51.43 220 27. Vasova Anastasija 97 DES 1:28.09 44
11. Postruzin Eva 96 BAM 51.72 217 28. Ivanovska Elena 96 BI 1:28.79 43
12. Jeremic Slavica 96 CZA 54.59 184 DQ Gorgieva Ana 97 BI
13. Spasevska Sandra 96 AK 55.29 177 DNS Zdravkovska Sonja 98 DES
14. Gukic Nera 98 CZA 56.04 170 DNS Kuc Ajda 96 PVKML
15. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 56.94 162 DNS Kuc Majda 98 PVKML
16. Tanevska Klaudija 98 AK 57.73 156 DNS Vlaseva Elena 97 AK
17. Geskovska Julija 94 DES 57.96 154 DNS Vlaseva Teodora 96 AK
18. Kavrakova Marija 97 RAB 59.15 145

Br. 15 50m Prsno  Muskarci Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

10 - 11 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Misevski Leonid 96 ORION 45.50 221

2. Milosavljevic Nikola 96 KG 47.54 194 9. Vasilev Vasil 97 MLS 55.64 121
3. Radonjic Dusan 96 CZA 49.71 169 10. Nacev Mihail 96 RAB 57.25 111
4. Lazarevski Milan 97 DES 49.79 169 11. Martinovski Georgi 97 RAB 57.75 108
5. Smilevski Viktor 97 AK 50.71 160 12. Bogdanski Boris 97 RAB 58.26 105
6. Gajdardziski Bojan 96 AK 51.00 157 13. Spasevski Trajko 97 AK 58.90 102
7. Mukoski Petar 96 DES 51.41 153 14. Andonovski Mihail 96 DES 1:01.85 88
8. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 54.36 130 DNS Tomovski Bosko 97 VAR
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Nastavak Br. 15  50m Prsno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

9 godina i mladji

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Trpcevski Mihail 98 MLS 51.13 156

2. Dimitrov Oliver 98 APKS 51.15 156 11. Petrov Teodor 99 DES 1:08.54 65
3. Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES 51.47 153 DQ Blagojevic Darko 98 LES
4. Lekic Lazar 98 LES 54.40 129 DNS Kirovski Petar 98 PVKML
5. Minovski Riste 98 VAR 56.39 116 DNS Kalac Vivid 00 PVKML
6. Hodzic Emil 99 RAB 1:03.31 82 DNS Petrovski Andrej 98 PVKML
7. Sokolovski Andrej 98 AK 1:06.41 71 DNS Dinev Ognen 99 PVKML
8. Bundaleski Kristijan 98 RAB 1:07.63 67 DNS Boskovski Nikola 99 AK
9. Radulovic Predrag 99 RAB 1:08.22 66 DNS Vlasev Petar 98 AK

10. Smilevski Martin 99 AK 1:08.26 65

Apsolutna

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Nedic Sinisa 89 BA 32.77 592

2. Velkovski Filip 90 ORION 34.51 507 25. Spasevski Trajko 97 AK 58.90 102
3. Kocic Miroslav 90 LES 36.71 421 26. Ismail Azis 95 DES 1:01.68 89
4. Said Altaj 92 BAM 39.38 341 27. Andonovski Mihail 96 DES 1:01.85 88
5. Nikolov Nikolay 92 GDS 39.63 335 28. Hodzic Emil 99 RAB 1:03.31 82
6. Petrovski Martin 94 BAM 40.14 322 29. Sokolovski Andrej 98 AK 1:06.41 71
7. Zelenovic Nemanja 95 VRA 41.10 300 30. Bundaleski Kristijan 98 RAB 1:07.63 67
8. Misevski Leonid 96 ORION 45.50 221 31. Radulovic Predrag 99 RAB 1:08.22 66
9. Milosavljevic Nikola 96 KG 47.54 194 32. Smilevski Martin 99 AK 1:08.26 65

10. Radonjic Dusan 96 CZA 49.71 169 33. Petrov Teodor 99 DES 1:08.54 65
11. Lazarevski Milan 97 DES 49.79 169 DQ Blagojevic Darko 98 LES
12. Smilevski Viktor 97 AK 50.71 160 DQ Jevtic Stahinja 95 CZA
13. Gajdardziski Bojan 96 AK 51.00 157 DQ Dimov Jovan 95 PVKML
14. Trpcevski Mihail 98 MLS 51.13 156 DQ Kiprovski Kristijan 95 MLS
15. Dimitrov Oliver 98 APKS 51.15 156 DNS Kirovski Petar 98 PVKML
16. Mukoski Petar 96 DES 51.41 153 DNS Kalac Vivid 00 PVKML
17. Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES 51.47 153 DNS Limaj Egzon 93 PVKML
18. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 54.36 130 DNS Petrovski Andrej 98 PVKML
19. Lekic Lazar 98 LES 54.40 129 DNS Bacovski Vasol 95 PVKML
20. Vasilev Vasil 97 MLS 55.64 121 DNS Sarovik Bogdan 94 PVKML
21. Minovski Riste 98 VAR 56.39 116 DNS Dinev Ognen 99 PVKML
22. Nacev Mihail 96 RAB 57.25 111 DNS Boskovski Nikola 99 AK
23. Martinovski Georgi 97 RAB 57.75 108 DNS Vlasev Petar 98 AK
24. Bogdanski Boris 97 RAB 58.26 105 DNS Tomovski Bosko 97 VAR



Splash Meet Manager 2006.143, registered to Serbia and Montenegro Championships

DELFIN KUP 2007
Rezultati

Strana 27

Br. 16 100m Ledjno  Zene Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Petrovic Jelena 93 KG 1:19.02 444
2. Dicevska Snezana 93 DES 1:22.02 397
3. Doreski Adrijana 93 ORION 1:33.75 266

DNS Bahcevandjieva Ana 92 DES

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Smiljkovic Ana 94 11A 1:23.81 372
2. Trajkovska Despina 94 AK 1:25.62 349
3. Jovanova Vanja 94 ORION 1:25.64 349
4. Gajdardziska Ilina 94 AK 1:25.94 345
5. Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 1:25.98 345
6. Markovic Sara 95 KG 1:27.01 333
7. Dimitrova Elena 95 APKS 1:32.21 280
8. Atanasovska Elena 95 VAR 1:33.10 272
9. Martinoska Bisera 95 RAB 1:44.49 192

10. Tanevska Stefanija 94 AK 1:45.21 188
11. Dimovska Ilina 95 RAB 1:50.42 163
12. Gorgevska Marija 94 RAB 2:08.57 103

DNS Sijakovska Maja 95 VAR
DNS Sijakovska Meri 95 VAR

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Trajkovska Monika 96 APKS 1:25.13 355
2. Kovacevic Ljubica 97 KG 1:30.03 300
3. Golubova Iva 96 BAM 1:36.31 245
4. Milosavljevic Andjela 97 KG 1:39.39 223

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Djikanovic Danijela 83 VOJ 1:11.54 599
2. Pozarev Andjela 90 VOJ 1:13.69 548
3. Petrovic Jelena 93 KG 1:19.02 444
4. Dicevska Snezana 93 DES 1:22.02 397
5. Smiljkovic Ana 94 11A 1:23.81 372
6. Trajkovska Monika 96 APKS 1:25.13 355
7. Trajkovska Despina 94 AK 1:25.62 349
8. Jovanova Vanja 94 ORION 1:25.64 349
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Nastavak Br. 16  100m Ledjno  Zene  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

9. Gajdardziska Ilina 94 AK 1:25.94 345
10. Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 1:25.98 345
11. Markovic Sara 95 KG 1:27.01 333
12. Kovacevic Ljubica 97 KG 1:30.03 300
13. Dimitrova Elena 95 APKS 1:32.21 280
14. Atanasovska Elena 95 VAR 1:33.10 272
15. Doreski Adrijana 93 ORION 1:33.75 266
16. Golubova Iva 96 BAM 1:36.31 245
17. Milosavljevic Andjela 97 KG 1:39.39 223
18. Martinoska Bisera 95 RAB 1:44.49 192
19. Tanevska Stefanija 94 AK 1:45.21 188
20. Dimovska Ilina 95 RAB 1:50.42 163
21. Gorgevska Marija 94 RAB 2:08.57 103

DNS Bahcevandjieva Ana 92 DES
DNS Sijakovska Maja 95 VAR
DNS Sijakovska Meri 95 VAR

Br. 17 100m Ledjno  Muskarci Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Gigoski Marko 92 AK 1:07.04 521
2. Blazevski Marko 92 VAR 1:08.49 488
3. Cepisevski Gorazd 93 VAR 1:09.13 475
4. Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 1:09.51 467
5. Mitov Mario 93 GDS 1:18.00 331
6. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11A 1:20.25 303
7. Stojanovic Aleksandar 92 AK 1:23.16 273
8. Jovanov Dejan 92 DES 1:23.90 266
9. Konstantinov Krste 93 VAR 1:28.13 229

10. Dodevski Darko 92 ORION 1:28.24 228
11. Popov Boban 92 ORION 1:39.72 158
12. Ismail Enden 92 DES 1:40.65 154
13. Kuzmanovski Kristijan 93 ORION 1:41.33 151

DNS Bozinovski Borjan 92 AK

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Kalemdzievski Milivoj 94 VAR 1:20.74 298
2. Stankovic Strahinja 94 NIS 1:21.40 291
3. Vladimirov Viktor 94 DES 1:23.22 272
4. Rankovic Lazar 94 VAL 1:23.34 271
5. Jakovleski Vojce 94 DES 1:26.91 239
6. Mukoski Gorgi 94 DES 1:27.49 234
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Nastavak Br. 17  100m Ledjno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

7. Dicevski Kiril 94 DES 1:27.65 233
8. Stojanovski Andrej 94 AK 1:28.82 224
9. Marinov Marin 95 ORION 1:39.99 157

10. Tosev Teodor 94 RAB 1:41.14 152
11. Serafimovski Vlatko 95 AK 1:52.17 111

DNS Vlasev Kristijan 94 AK

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Stojanovski Stefan 96 ORION 1:26.29 244
2. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 1:33.68 191
3. Stefanovski Bojan 97 BAM 1:34.63 185
4. Smilevski Viktor 97 AK 1:36.26 176
5. Jovic Nikola 97 KG 1:43.67 141
6. Andreevski Ivan 96 AK 1:49.89 118

DNS Geskoski Stojan 96 DES

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

1. Bogdanovski Lazar 89 VOJ 59.91 729
2. Kopas Ivan 90 BA 1:01.24 683
3. Savic Nikola 89 VOJ 1:05.31 563
4. Lazarevski Dalibor 90 SKSK 1:06.64 530
5. Gigoski Marko 92 AK 1:07.04 521
6. Petronijevic Vanja 91 VAL 1:07.21 517
7. Blazevski Marko 92 VAR 1:08.49 488
8. Cepisevski Gorazd 93 VAR 1:09.13 475
9. Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 1:09.51 467

10. Stefanovski Martin 89 SKSK 1:09.56 466
11. Mitov Mario 93 GDS 1:18.00 331
12. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11A 1:20.25 303
13. Kalemdzievski Milivoj 94 VAR 1:20.74 298
14. Stankovic Strahinja 94 NIS 1:21.40 291
15. Stojanovic Aleksandar 92 AK 1:23.16 273
16. Vladimirov Viktor 94 DES 1:23.22 272
17. Rankovic Lazar 94 VAL 1:23.34 271
18. Jovanov Dejan 92 DES 1:23.90 266
19. Stojanovski Stefan 96 ORION 1:26.29 244
20. Jakovleski Vojce 94 DES 1:26.91 239
21. Mukoski Gorgi 94 DES 1:27.49 234
22. Dicevski Kiril 94 DES 1:27.65 233
23. Konstantinov Krste 93 VAR 1:28.13 229
24. Dodevski Darko 92 ORION 1:28.24 228
25. Stojanovski Andrej 94 AK 1:28.82 224
26. Velkov Nikola 96 DES 1:33.68 191
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Nastavak Br. 17  100m Ledjno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 50m 100m

27. Stefanovski Bojan 97 BAM 1:34.63 185
28. Smilevski Viktor 97 AK 1:36.26 176
29. Popov Boban 92 ORION 1:39.72 158
30. Marinov Marin 95 ORION 1:39.99 157
31. Ismail Enden 92 DES 1:40.65 154
32. Tosev Teodor 94 RAB 1:41.14 152
33. Kuzmanovski Kristijan 93 ORION 1:41.33 151
34. Bejatovic Marko 98 AK 1:43.37 142
35. Jovic Nikola 97 KG 1:43.67 141
36. Andreevski Ivan 96 AK 1:49.89 118
37. Serafimovski Vlatko 95 AK 1:52.17 111

DNS Geskoski Stojan 96 DES
DNS Bozinovski Borjan 92 AK
DNS Vlasev Kristijan 94 AK

Br. 18 50m Delfin  Zene Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

10 - 11 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 35.60 400

2. Baramazeva Eva 97 MLS 38.21 323 8. Zabaznovska Ivona 96 RAB 53.62 117
3. Ristovska Mirjana 97 ORION 39.05 303 9. Kavrakova Marija 97 RAB 53.65 117
4. Kiprovska Sara 97 BI 46.17 183 10. Ivanovska Elena 96 BI 1:16.21 41
5. Kalajdzievska Dea 96 RAB 46.65 178 11. Gorgieva Ana 97 BI 1:19.36 36
6. Stojanovska Emilija 97 APKS 50.71 138 12. Trajkovska Teodora 97 BI 1:29.63 25
7. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 51.13 135 DNS Vlaseva Elena 97 AK

9 godina i mladji

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Tanevska Klaudija 98 AK 48.99 153

2. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 49.89 145 7. Domazetova Mirjana 98 MLS 1:00.58 81
3. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 KG 54.58 111 8. Spasovska Ena-Elena 98 BAM 1:12.86 47
4. Stojanovska Iskra 99 AK 54.73 110 9. Ivanovska Marija 00 BI 2:02.33 10
5. Aksik Anja 98 RAB 58.26 91 DQ Serafimovska Jana 00 ORION
6. Selamova Katerina 98 MLS 59.17 87 DNS Zdravkovska Sonja 98 DES

Apsolutna

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Djikanovic Danijela 83 VOJ 28.91 747

2. Dicevska Snezana 93 DES 34.19 452 6. Baramazeva Eva 97 MLS 38.21 323
3. Sekulovska Eli 96 BAM 35.60 400 7. Ristovska Mirjana 97 ORION 39.05 303
4. Spasovska Tijana-Ana 95 BAM 36.23 379 8. Djokic Zorana 95 VRA 39.29 298
5. Jovic Aleksandra 91 LES 37.44 344 9. Jovic Miljana 94 LES 40.36 274
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Nastavak Br. 18  50m Delfin  Zene  Apsolutna

10. Janevska Marija 95 APKS 45.68 189 22. Stojanovska Iskra 99 AK 54.73 110
11. Kiprovska Sara 97 BI 46.17 183 23. Aksik Anja 98 RAB 58.26 91
12. Kalajdzievska Dea 96 RAB 46.65 178 24. Selamova Katerina 98 MLS 59.17 87
13. Tanevska Klaudija 98 AK 48.99 153 25. Domazetova Mirjana 98 MLS 1:00.58 81
14. Ninik Angela 98 PVKML 49.89 145 26. Spasovska Ena-Elena 98 BAM 1:12.86 47
15. Stojanovska Emilija 97 APKS 50.71 138 27. Ivanovska Elena 96 BI 1:16.21 41
16. Jakimovska Anastasija 96 DES 51.13 135 28. Gorgieva Ana 97 BI 1:19.36 36
17. Geskovska Julija 94 DES 52.78 123 29. Trajkovska Teodora 97 BI 1:29.63 25
18. Karanfilska Aleksandra 95 APKS 53.47 118 30. Ivanovska Marija 00 BI 2:02.33 10
19. Zabaznovska Ivona 96 RAB 53.62 117 DQ Serafimovska Jana 00 ORION
20. Kavrakova Marija 97 RAB 53.65 117 DNS Zdravkovska Sonja 98 DES
21. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 KG 54.58 111 DNS Vlaseva Elena 97 AK

Br. 19 50m Delfin  Muskarci Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

10 - 11 godina

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Geskoski Stojan 96 DES 36.19 275

2. Dzugoski Mario 97 MLS 36.35 272 9. Jankulovski Stefan 96 RAB 51.67 95
3. Jovanov Jakov 96 ORION 39.58 210 10. Vasilev Vasil 97 MLS 54.21 82
4. Stojanovski Stefan 96 ORION 40.58 195 11. Andonovski Mihail 96 DES 59.17 63
5. Markovski Vedran 97 ORION 42.49 170 12. Andonovski Stefan 97 MLS 1:01.32 57
6. Ramposki Bojan 96 RAB 44.63 147 DNS Georgiev Nikola 96 RAB
7. Andreevski Ivan 96 AK 46.59 129 DNS Tomovski Bosko 97 VAR
8. Lazarevski Milan 97 DES 48.31 116

9 godina i mladji

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Minovski Riste 98 VAR 44.29 150

2. Trpcevski Mihail 98 MLS 50.58 101 6. Smilevski Martin 99 AK 1:08.52 41
3. Hodzic Emil 99 RAB 55.66 76 7. Blagojevic Darko 98 LES 1:10.83 37
4. Sokolovski Andrej 98 AK 1:01.53 56 DNS Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES
5. Dimitrov Oliver 98 APKS 1:02.20 54 DNS Boskovski Nikola 99 AK

Apsolutna

GodKod Vreme Pts.

1. Arlov Aljosa 89 VOJ 26.49 702

2. Karajovanov Jane 77 ORION 28.41 569 11. Matic Stefan 95 VRA 38.02 237
3. Pepic Marko 90 BA 28.55 561 12. Vukotic Janko 93 RK 38.34 231
4. Stojiljkovic Milan 89 LES 29.37 515 13. Jovanov Jakov 96 ORION 39.58 210
5. Tasevski Nenad 93 APKS 29.65 500 14. Stojanovski Stefan 96 ORION 40.58 195
6. Stankovic Strahinja 94 NIS 32.26 389 15. Mirkovski Nenad 92 DES 40.71 193
7. Urdev Ivailo 94 GDS 33.51 347 16. Petrovski Martin 94 BAM 41.84 178
8. Geskoski Stojan 96 DES 36.19 275 17. Markovski Vedran 97 ORION 42.49 170
9. Dzugoski Mario 97 MLS 36.35 272 18. Minovski Riste 98 VAR 44.29 150

10. Stevanovic Tomislav 91 RK 36.87 260 19. Ramposki Bojan 96 RAB 44.63 147



Splash Meet Manager 2006.143, registered to Serbia and Montenegro Championships

DELFIN KUP 2007
Rezultati

Strana 32

Nastavak Br. 19  50m Delfin  Muskarci  Apsolutna

20. Andreevski Ivan 96 AK 46.59 129 29. Dimitrov Oliver 98 APKS 1:02.20 54
21. Lazarevski Milan 97 DES 48.31 116 30. Smilevski Martin 99 AK 1:08.52 41
22. Trpcevski Mihail 98 MLS 50.58 101 31. Blagojevic Darko 98 LES 1:10.83 37
23. Jankulovski Stefan 96 RAB 51.67 95 DNS Lazarevski Dalibor 90 SKSK
24. Vasilev Vasil 97 MLS 54.21 82 DNS Georgiev Nikola 96 RAB
25. Hodzic Emil 99 RAB 55.66 76 DNS Bekarovski Damjan 98 DES
26. Andonovski Mihail 96 DES 59.17 63 DNS Boskovski Nikola 99 AK
27. Andonovski Stefan 97 MLS 1:01.32 57 DNS Tomovski Bosko 97 VAR
28. Sokolovski Andrej 98 AK 1:01.53 56

Br. 20 200m Slobodno  Zene Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Stojanova Mirjana 92 AKAD 2:20.64 580 1:07.87 1:12.77
2. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 2:44.39 363 1:18.69 1:25.70

DNS Veljanovska Bojana 93 AK
DNS Micevska Irma 93 VAR

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Jovanov Mila 95 BA 2:25.94 519 1:11.15 1:14.79
2. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:27.01 508 1:10.17 1:16.84
3. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 2:29.05 488 1:13.36 1:15.69
4. Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 2:31.93 460 1:13.93 1:18.00
5. Jovanovska Andrea 94 AK 2:37.21 415 1:15.85 1:21.36
6. Djokic Zorana 95 VRA 2:47.00 347 1:19.57 1:27.43
7. Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 2:49.12 334 1:22.79 1:26.33
8. Manova Luiza 94 GDS 2:53.16 311 1:23.55 1:29.61

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Ivanova Sandra 96 AK 2:51.79 318 1:25.36 1:26.43
2. Udovicic Tamara 96 CZA 2:54.36 305 1:23.05 1:31.31
3. Bozovic Katarina 96 CZA 3:12.47 226 1:32.73 1:39.74

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Popovska Elena 90 SKSK 2:18.11 613 1:07.31 1:10.80
2. Stojanova Mirjana 92 AKAD 2:20.64 580 1:07.87 1:12.77
3. Bogdanovski Milica 89 VOJ 2:21.86 565 1:08.95 1:12.91
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Nastavak Br. 20  200m Slobodno  Zene  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

4. Mastilovic Mina 91 11A 2:24.73 533 1:09.55 1:15.18
5. Jovanov Mila 95 BA 2:25.94 519 1:11.15 1:14.79
6. Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:27.01 508 1:10.17 1:16.84
7. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 VAL 2:27.57 502 1:10.01 1:17.56
8. Tasevska Tiana 94 BAM 2:29.05 488 1:13.36 1:15.69
9. Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 2:31.93 460 1:13.93 1:18.00

10. Jovanovska Andrea 94 AK 2:37.21 415 1:15.85 1:21.36
11. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11A 2:44.39 363 1:18.69 1:25.70
12. Djokic Zorana 95 VRA 2:47.00 347 1:19.57 1:27.43
13. Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 2:49.12 334 1:22.79 1:26.33
14. Ivanova Sandra 96 AK 2:51.79 318 1:25.36 1:26.43
15. Manova Luiza 94 GDS 2:53.16 311 1:23.55 1:29.61
16. Udovicic Tamara 96 CZA 2:54.36 305 1:23.05 1:31.31
17. Bozovic Katarina 96 CZA 3:12.47 226 1:32.73 1:39.74

DNS Veljanovska Bojana 93 AK
DNS Micevska Irma 93 VAR

Br. 21 200m Slobodno  Muskarci Apsolutna
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

14 - 15 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Blazevski Marko 92 VAR 2:10.95 529 1:03.57 1:07.38
2. Dimovski Filip 92 AKAD 2:12.20 515 1:04.44 1:07.76
3. Naumovski Kristijan 92 VAR 2:18.39 449 1:05.49 1:12.90
4. Petrovski Damjan 93 AK 2:22.53 411 1:09.47 1:13.06
5. Putnikovic Stevan 92 11A 2:28.28 365 1:12.38 1:15.90
6. Kiprovski Avram 92 BI 2:29.82 354 1:11.94 1:17.88
7. Trakic Strahinja 92 KG 2:34.95 320 1:16.21 1:18.74
8. Janevski Aleksandar 93 APKS 3:12.53 167 1:32.48 1:40.05

DNS Dodevski Darko 92 ORION

12 - 13 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Erak Boris 94 BA 2:27.67 369 1:12.55 1:15.12
2. Urdev Ivailo 94 GDS 2:28.07 366 1:11.95 1:16.12
3. Jovanovic Dimitrije 94 VAL 2:33.37 330 1:15.12 1:18.25
4. Ciriviri Dusko 94 ORION 2:35.40 317 1:16.03 1:19.37
5. Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 2:35.68 315 1:13.77 1:21.91
6. Stojanovski Andrej 94 AK 2:36.40 311 1:13.88 1:22.52
7. Shterev Stanislav 94 GDS 2:36.42 311 1:14.11 1:22.31
8. Andreev Kristijan 95 AK 2:40.50 288 1:19.47 1:21.03
9. Karagevski Simeon 94 MLS 2:48.53 248 1:22.39 1:26.14

10. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 3:02.82 195 1:28.27 1:34.55
11. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11A 3:03.18 193 1:29.55 1:33.63
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Nastavak Br. 21  200m Slobodno  Muskarci  Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

DNS Dimcevski Kiril 95 MLS

10 - 11 godina

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Nikolic Uros 96 CP 2:41.74 281 1:19.32 1:22.42
2. Misevski Leonid 96 ORION 2:47.26 254 1:18.93 1:28.33
3. Ramposki Bojan 96 RAB 3:04.91 188 1:31.37 1:33.54
4. Kiprovski Jakov 96 BI 3:14.03 163 1:35.20 1:38.83

Apsolutna

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

1. Bogdanovski Lazar 89 VOJ 1:59.03 705 58.09 1:00.94
2. Kopas Ivan 90 BA 2:06.78 583 1:02.38 1:04.40
3. Ivanovski Damjan 88 APKS 2:07.23 577 1:03.25 1:03.98
4. Blazevski Marko 92 VAR 2:10.95 529 1:03.57 1:07.38
5. Dimovski Filip 92 AKAD 2:12.20 515 1:04.44 1:07.76
6. Stojiljkovic Milan 89 LES 2:17.48 458 1:05.64 1:11.84
7. Naumovski Kristijan 92 VAR 2:18.39 449 1:05.49 1:12.90
8. Petrovski Damjan 93 AK 2:22.53 411 1:09.47 1:13.06
9. Dobrikovic Marko 90 VAL 2:23.01 407 1:07.53 1:15.48

10. Erak Boris 94 BA 2:27.67 369 1:12.55 1:15.12
11. Urdev Ivailo 94 GDS 2:28.07 366 1:11.95 1:16.12
12. Putnikovic Stevan 92 11A 2:28.28 365 1:12.38 1:15.90
13. Kiprovski Avram 92 BI 2:29.82 354 1:11.94 1:17.88
14. Jovanovic Dimitrije 94 VAL 2:33.37 330 1:15.12 1:18.25
15. Trakic Strahinja 92 KG 2:34.95 320 1:16.21 1:18.74
16. Ciriviri Dusko 94 ORION 2:35.40 317 1:16.03 1:19.37
17. Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 2:35.68 315 1:13.77 1:21.91
18. Stojanovski Andrej 94 AK 2:36.40 311 1:13.88 1:22.52
19. Shterev Stanislav 94 GDS 2:36.42 311 1:14.11 1:22.31
20. Andreev Kristijan 95 AK 2:40.50 288 1:19.47 1:21.03
21. Nikolic Uros 96 CP 2:41.74 281 1:19.32 1:22.42
22. Stefanovic Milos 91 RK 2:42.93 275 1:17.71 1:25.22
23. Misevski Leonid 96 ORION 2:47.26 254 1:18.93 1:28.33
24. Karagevski Simeon 94 MLS 2:48.53 248 1:22.39 1:26.14
25. Mihailovic Valerijan 95 11A 3:02.82 195 1:28.27 1:34.55
26. Bodiroga Zarko 95 11A 3:03.18 193 1:29.55 1:33.63
27. Ramposki Bojan 96 RAB 3:04.91 188 1:31.37 1:33.54
28. Janevski Aleksandar 93 APKS 3:12.53 167 1:32.48 1:40.05
29. Kiprovski Jakov 96 BI 3:14.03 163 1:35.20 1:38.83

DNS Dodevski Darko 92 ORION
DNS Dimcevski Kiril 95 MLS
DNS Ristovski Mihajlo 83 AK
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Br. 22 8x50m Delfin  Mixed 15 godina i mladji
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

Kod Pts.Vreme

DNS Akvatik Skoplje AK
DNS Delfin Skoplje DES
DNS Bambini BAM
DNS Vardar VAR

Br. 23 400m Mesovito  Muskarci Norma za EYOF
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m 300m 400m

EX Blazevski Marko 92 VAR 5:00.20 593 1:07.52 1:15.29 1:27.83 1:09.56
EX Jovanov Bojan 90 APKS 55.77

Br. 24 200m Prsno  Zene Norma za EYOF
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

God Kod Pts.Vreme 100m 200m

EX Blazevska Vera 94 VAR 2:57.81 529 1:25.83 1:31.98

Br. 25 50m Slobodno  Muskarci Norma za EYOF
10.6.2007 Bez Limita

FINA 2004

GodKod Vreme Pts.

EX Arlov Aljosa 89 VOJ 24.61 703

EX Silaski Milan 90 BA 24.89 679
EX Savic Nikola 89 VOJ 25.02 669


